
TEKNİK VERİ
Water Connect�on

Su Bağlantısı
Ø �nch

MODEL

TECHNICAL DATA
Capac�ty
Kapas�te

kW

A�r Flow
Hava Akımı

m³/h

Flu�d Flow
Sıvı Akışı

m³/h

Surface
Yüzey

m²

Tube vol.
Tüp vol.

dm3

TKTYD-70
TKTYD-104
TKTYD-140

TKTYD-107
TKTYD-150
TKTYD-200
TKTYD-250
TKTYD-300

TKTYD-214
TKTYD-298
TKTYD-380
TKTYD-470
TKTYD-580

TKTWD-330
TKTWD-500
TKTWD-640
TKTWD-800
TKTWD-1000

82
128
163

28400
42600
56800

16
25
31

230
345
460

46
66
89

2’’1/2
2’’1/2

3’’

130
172
259
292
359

35800
57900
71600
96500
115800

20
27
40
46
57

301
339
602
791
949

59
69
114
133
158

2’’1/2
3’’
3’’
3’’
3’’

246
374
453
548
675

68800
103200
148000
185000
222000

37
57
72
88
108

545
817
817
1423
1707

113
160
175
255
299

3’’
3’’
4’’
4’’

4’’+4

386
590
768
935
1151

96000
144000
192000
240000
288000

60
90
120
149
184

830
1233
2290
2862
3434

165
245
412
501
589

2X2 1/2’’
2X3’’
2X4’’
2X4’’
2X4’’

T E C H I C A L  D A T A

T E K N İ K  V E R İ


